
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNF 

No. 
177 
199 
18 
1 

20 
86 
08 
70 
49 

134 
11 

115 
187 
15 
16 
5 
4 

28 
58 
12 
25 
74 

117 
195 
42 

Class 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 

Name 
Nico Bratz 
Ethan Jacobs 
Justin Adakonis 
Jack Murchison 
Corbin Collins 
Jarrett Jones 
Austin Hill 
Jason Fichter 
Harbir Dass 
Will Lucas 
Bailey Cruse 
Will Robinson 
Adam Gonzalez 
Justin Mason 
Marcello Panniccia 
Adrian Comstock 
Camden Gruber 
Erick Hallick 
Jonathan Murchison 
Jillian Fichter 
Bryan Heitman 
David Ciufo 
Whitfield Gregg 
Rocco Pasquarella 
Michael Borden 

Best Tm 

1:58.649 
1:58.170 
1:58.592 
1:58.687 
1:58.634 
1:59.021 
1:58.717 
1:59.055 
1:58.618 
1:59.837 
1:58.847 
1:59.324 
2:01.007 
2:01.133 
1:59.829 
2:01.000 
2:00.146 
2:00.768 
2:02.880 
2:02.996 
2:05.224 
2:05.439 
2:05.511 
1:59.228 
1:59.496 

Member# 
610792 

685944 

709158 

490260 

654505 

479830 

636690 

464585 

642286 

710070 

710913 

673269 

554529 

621530 

690862 

695297 

624466 

676327 

490238 

466270 

657561 

148770 

360035 

687503 

468473 

Hometown 
Nashotah WI 

Oshkosh WI 

Ridgefield CT 

Edwards CO 

Springfield MO 

Atlanta GA 

Frankfort OH 

Jupiter Fla 

Solon OH 

Dahlonega GA 

Pokemo 

Wilson WY 

Snohomish WA 

Kansas City MO 

Aurora ON 

Beverly Hills CA 

Winchester VA 

SHOREWOOD IL 

Sykesville MD 

Jupiter Fla 

KANSAS CITY MO 

Livonia NY 

Manson WA 

Boca Raton FL 

Lisbon WI 

Rgn 
Milw 

Milw 

NER 

WDC 

OZMT 

Atl 

OVR 

FLA 

NEO 

Atl 

FLA 

Atl 

Nwst 

KCR 

NYR 

CSCC 

WDC 

CHI 

WDC 

FLA 

KCR 

FLR 

NYR 

FLA 

Milw 

Laps 
13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

6 

4 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 2006 

Mazda MX-5 2006 

Mazda MX-5 2015 

Mazda MX-5 2015 

Mazda MX-5 2013 

Mazda MX-5 2008 

Mazda MX-6 2007 

Mazda MX-5 2006 

Mazda MX-5 2006 

Mazda MX-5 2007 

Mazda MX-5 2008 

Mazda MX-5 2006 

Mazda MX-5 2006 

Mazda MX-5 2015 

Mazda Miata 2011 

Mazda MX-5 2015 

Mazda MX-5 2007 

Mazda MX-5 2011 

Mazda MX-5 2015 

Mazda MX-5 2013 

Mazda MX-5 2009 

Mazda MX-5 2010 

Mazda MX-5 2006 

Mazda MX-5 2015 

Mazda MX-5 2010 

Sponsor 

JDH Racing/ Mazda 

TKG Motorsports 

Blackpoint Cyber/ TKG Motorsports 

Triple S Properties/ PL Motorsports/ Triple C Cycle/ Redline FInishes/ Finley River Towing 

Stephen K Jones/ CPA Rossini Racing Products/ GTE 

Southern Ohio Equipment/ AKE Fire/ Aluma Trailers/ PJ Trailers/ Big Tex Trailers/ CM Beds/ G-Loc Bra 

Jupiter Auto Body 

Northcoast Medical Group 

Apex Performance Solutions 

515 Motorsport 

"Emzone, Zone Mechanical Inc" 

Modelo Living 

Planet Miata/ RP Performance/ CGR 

Turn 7 Motorsports/ Jupiter Auto Body 

515 Motorsport 

Emerson Oil Co 

Flatout Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports/ FAST Cooling 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional results posted at 5:35pm 
Official results posted 2/18 @ 6:05pm 

Printed: 2/18/2024 6:04:58 PM 

Chief of T&S: Diane Carter 

Chief Steward: Bob Neff / Race Dir.: Mike West 

Track: NOLA Motorsport Park 2.75 miles CW 

Sanction: 24-ST-61719 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

2.359 

Avg. Speed 

82.766 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.170 

Best Speed 

83.778 

Best Lap by 

199 - Ethan Jacobs 

Voodoo Reboot Super Tour 

Grp7: SM-SMX 

Sat Official Race Results - SMX 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 17:00:28 

NOLA Motorspark Park 2.750 miles 

2/17/2024 16:55 


